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Histology Services 

School of Biomedical Sciences, Core Facilities 

 

Fees and Charges, from 1 January 2020 

Client Use Fee 

School of Biomedical Sciences (SBMS)  Unassisted  $ 15/hour 

  Assisted  $ 75/hour 

  Labour $100/hour 

             B25Leica ASP3000s Pathcentre Per run $15 

      

External UQ researchers Unassisted $50/hour 

 Assisted  $75/hour 

  Labour $100/hour 

      

External non-commercial clients  Unassisted $100/hour 

  Assisted  $150/hour 

  Labour $200/hour 

      

External commercial clients  Unassisted $150/hour 

  Assisted  $150/hour 

  Labour Per quote 

              Leica ASP3000s Pathcentre Per run $150 

      

Training and Inductions - for non-SBMS clients   $75/hour 

 

 



 
 

CRICOS Provider 00025B 2 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Note: 

 All users must complete an Induction and be trained by Histology staff prior to using 

equipment. 

 Histological services by prior arrangement only and subject to availability of resources.  

 All external clients with the University of Queensland are required to provide a signed RISQ 

form prior to commencing work within the facility. 

 All equipment must be pre-booked and approved. 

 GST will be applied to all non-University of Queensland users. 

 All prices are subject to change upon review  

 Users will be charged for the minimum number of hours that they log into the booking 

system. Over usage of time will be charged at the same rate. 

 Approved absences will be free of charges only when made before the schedule start time. 

 Accounts for all of the above services will be issued on a monthly basis. 

 Histochemical staining will be charged on a full costs recovery basis and vary between 

stain usages. Contact the Manager of the Histology lab for quotations on costs for contract 

work. 


